

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C (E) 17 (2) 2020

Reg No-129 of 2020

Present : Sri Abhijit Ghosh, FTC 2nd Court , Tamluk

Order No.7 dt. 11.10.2023

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply copy.

The accused person on C/B is absent. The regular P.O is on leave. None move on behalf of the accused person.
Ld advocate for the accused person filed time petition. Time petition is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 07-10-2024 for appearance of the accused person and supply copy

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur(In-ch)