

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur

S.C (E) 17 (2) 2020
Reg No-129 of 2020

Order No. 9 dt. 05.06.2025

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply copy id W/A
The accused person on C/B is absent. . Ld advocate for the accused person prays for time on the
grounds stated in the petition. Prayer is allowed as special chance
The case is adjourned today. .
Fixing 09-03-2026 for appearance of the accused person and supply copy id W/A

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur